GEMSELECTION RESULTS

Registered Voters 363544 - Cards Cast 29525

8.12%

Election Summary Report

2005 NOVEMBER CONSTITUTIONAL

AMENDMENTSELECTION
Summary For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races

~=FICIAL RESULTSCOMBINED FINAL

PROPOSITION NO. 1

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

FOR (A FAVOR)
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)

PROPOSITION NO. 2

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

FOR (A FAVOR)
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)

PROPOSITION NO. 3

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

FOR (A FAVOR)
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)

PROPOSITION NO. 4

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

FOR (A FAVOR)
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)

PROPOSITION NO. 5

Total

169

169
29525/363544
28060

2

1463

17550
10510

Total

169

169
29525/363544
29183

3

339

19870
9313

Total

169

169
29525/363544
26617

2

2906

16385
10232

Total

169

169
29525/363544
28135

0

1390

21851
6284

Total

100.0 %
8.1%

62.54%
37.46%

100.0 %
8.1%

68.09%
31.91%

100.0 %
8.1%

61.56%
38.44%

100.0 %
8.1%

77.66%
22.34%

11/14/05
14:47:18

Num. Report Precinct 169 - Num. Reporting 169

100.00%



Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

FOR (A FAVOR)
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)

PROPOSITION NO. 6

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

FOR (A FAVOR)
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)

PROPOSITION NO. 7

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

FOR (A FAVOR)
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)

PROPOSITION NO. 8

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

FOR (A FAVOR)
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)

PROPOSITION NO. 9

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

FOR (A FAVOR)
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)

ABOLISH COUNTY SURVEYOR

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted

169
169 100.0 %
29525/363544 8.1%
27374
1
2150
13786 50.36%
13588 49.64%
Total
169
169 100.0 %
29525/363544 8.1%
26958
0
2567
16528 61.31%
10430 38.69%
Total
169
169 100.0 %
29525/363544 8.1%
27375
0
2150
17326 63.29%
10049 36.71%
Total
169
169 100.0 %
29525/363544 8.1%
25344
0
4181
12880 50.82%
12464 49.18%
Total
169
169 100.0 %
29525/363544 8.1%
26730
0
2795
14067 52.63%
12663 47.37%
Total
169
169 100.0 %
29525/363544 8.1 %
26693
1



Number Of Under Votes 2831

FOR (A FAVOR) 16785 62.88%
AGAINST (EN CONTRA) 9908 37.12%



