11/14/05 14:47:18

Election Summary Report 2005 NOVEMBER CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENTS ELECTION Summary For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races ^FFICIAL RESULTS COMBINED FINAL

Registered Voters 363544 - Cards Cast 29525 8.12% Num. Report Precinct 169 - Num. Reporting 169 100.00%

PROPOSITION NO. 1

PROPOSITION NO. 1	— 1	
	Total	
Number of Precincts	169	
Precincts Reporting	169	100.0 %
Times Counted	29525/363544	8.1 %
Total Votes	28060	
Times Over Voted	2	
Number Of Under Votes	1463	
FOR (A FAVOR)	17550	62.54%
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)	10510	37.46%
	10510	57.1070
PROPOSITION NO. 2		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	169	
Precincts Reporting	169	100.0 %
Times Counted	29525/363544	8.1 %
Total Votes	29183	
Times Over Voted	3	
Number Of Under Votes	339	
Tumber of Childer Votes	557	
FOR (A FAVOR)	19870	68.09%
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)	9313	31.91%
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)	9313	31.9170
PROPOSITION NO. 3		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	169	
Precincts Reporting	169	100.0 %
Times Counted	29525/363544	8.1 %
Total Votes	26617	
Times Over Voted	20017	
Number Of Under Votes	2906	
Number of Onder Votes	2000	
	16385	61.56%
FOR (A FAVOR) $A \subset A INST (EN CONTRA)$		
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)	10232	38.44%
PROPOSITION NO. 4		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	169	
Precincts Reporting	169	100.0 %
Times Counted	29525/363544	8.1 %
Total Votes	28135	0.1 /0
Times Over Voted	0	
Number Of Under Votes	1390	
Truffider Of Officer voles	1390	
$\mathbf{F} \mathbf{O} \mathbf{D} \left(\mathbf{A} \mathbf{F} \mathbf{A} \mathbf{V} \mathbf{O} \mathbf{D} \right)$	21851	77 660/
FOR (A FAVOR) $A \subset A INST (EN CONTRA)$		77.66%
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)	6284	22.34%

PROPOSITION NO. 5

Number of Precincts	169	
Precincts Reporting	169	100.0 %
Times Counted	29525/363544	8.1 %
Total Votes	27374	
Times Over Voted	1	
Number Of Under Votes	2150	
FOR (A FAVOR)	13786	50.36%
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)	13588	49.64%
PROPOSITION NO. 6		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	169	
Precincts Reporting	169	100.0 %
Times Counted	29525/363544	8.1 %
Total Votes	26958	
Times Over Voted	0	
Number Of Under Votes	2567	
FOR (A FAVOR)	16528	61.31%
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)	10528	38.69%
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	10150	20.0770
PROPOSITION NO. 7	Total	
Number of Precincts	169	
Precincts Reporting	169	100.0 %
Times Counted	29525/363544	8.1 %
Total Votes	27375	0.1 /0
Times Over Voted	0	
Number Of Under Votes	2150	
FOR (A FAVOR)	17326	63.29%
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)	10049	36.71%
PROPOSITION NO. 8	Total	
Number of Precincts	169	
Precincts Reporting	169	100.0 %
Times Counted	29525/363544	8.1 %
Total Votes	25344	0.1 /0
Times Over Voted	0	
Number Of Under Votes	4181	
FOR (A FAVOR)	12880	50.82%
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)	12464	49.18%
PROPOSITION NO. 9	T - (- 1	
Number of Precincts	Total 169	
Precincts Reporting	169	100.0 %
Times Counted	29525/363544	8.1 %
Total Votes	275257505544	0.1 /0
Times Over Voted	0	
Number Of Under Votes	2795	
FOR (A FAVOR)	14067	52.63%
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)	12663	47.37%
ABOLISH COUNTY SURVEYOR		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	169	
Precincts Reporting	169 100.0 %	
Times Counted	29525/363544 8.1 % 26693	
Total Votes Times Over Voted	20	בצטנ 1
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		

1

Times Over Voted

Number Of Under Votes

FOR (A FAVOR) AGAINST (EN CONTRA) 16785 62.88% 9908 37.12%

2831